Fresno County
Superintendent of Schools

Dr. Michele Cantwell-Copher, Superintendent

T
M
FCSS Paraeducator Exam

This rigorous academic local assessment for paraprofessionals meets compliance requirements
pursuant to Every Student Succeeds Act (ESSA) (Originally pursuant to the NCLB Act 2001)

ONLINE REGISTRATION
Pre-registration is required for all exams - Register online at www.fcoe.org
(Click Employment Opportunities at FCSS on bottom of home page,
Click Paraeducator Exam, Click Register Now)

PAYMENT
After online registration is complete, payment is required prior to exam day.
Bring a $10 Cashier’s Check or Money order made out to FCSS to our downtown location
(Payment appointment required by contacting Maria Casas) - NO REFUNDS

DAY OF EXAM
Check in begins at 8:00 AM
Exam begins at 8:30 AM sharp

ITEMS REQUIRED AT CHECK IN
Driver’s license or Photo ID

2026 Testing Calendar

Wed, January 14, 2026

Wed, July 15, 2026

Tues, January 26, 2026

Wed, July 29, 2026

Wed, February 11, 2026

Wed, August 12, 2026

Wed, February 24, 2026

Wed, August 26, 2026

Wed, March 11, 2026

Wed, September 9, 2026

Tue, March 31, 2026

Wed, September 23, 2026

Wed, April 8,2026

Wed, October 7, 2026

Wed, April 22, 2026

Tue, October 20, 2026

Wed, May 6, 2026

Wed, November 4, 2026

Wed, May 20, 2026

Wed, November 18, 2026

Wed, June 3,2026

Wed, December 2, 2026

Wed, June 17,2026

Wed, December 16, 2026

*Dates are subject to change

FOR MORE INFORMATION
Please contact Kayla Della Maggiore, 559-497-3930 or kdellamaggiore@fcoe.org

THE FRESNO COUNTY SUPERINTENDENT OF SCHOOLS TESTING LOCATION

Fresno County Office of Education
1111 Van Ness, Fresno, CA 93721
Located on Van Ness between Fresno and Tulare Streets



